

2017 ICD-10 CM and PCS codes

Added 9/28/16

New, revised, and deleted 2017 ICD-10 CM and PCS codes are not yet updated in the Arkansas Medicaid claims processing system. This update is anticipated by November 4, 2016, retroactive to dates of service on and after October 1, 2016. Please hold any claims that would require a new or revised 2017 ICD-10 CM and PCS code, and be aware of any ICD-10 CM and PCS code being deleted in the 2017 ICD-10 code set that would impact billing.